
 
 

Annexure – 7 
Name of the corporate debtor: Sagar Automoblies Private limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.08.2022; List of creditors as on: 05.10.2022 

List of operational creditors (Government dues) 
 

                          (Amount in Rs.) 

Sl.  
No. 

Details of Claimant  Details of claim  

received 
Details of claim admitted  Amount 

of  

continge

nt  

claim 

Amoun

t  of 

any   

mutual   
dues,   

that 

may  be 

set-off 

Amou

nt  of 

claim  

not   

admitte

d 

Amount 

of  claim 

under  

verificati

on 

Rem

arks, 

if  

any Department Gove

rnme

nt 

Date of  

receipt 
Amount  

claimed 
Amount  

of claim   

admitted 

Nature 

of  claim 
Whether 

related party? 
% of voting  

share in   

CoC, if   

applicable 

1. Commercial 
Tax Officier 
Ratlam – 
Circle 1 

 27.09.2022 72,94,68,780 72,94,68,780            - No Nil 0 0 0 0  

 

  


